Position

Financial Aid Manager

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Accounting Technician

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Project MATCH Mentor

Student Tutor I,
Program Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

Total Wages

$95,945

$79,455

$75,439

$59,426

$54,508

$53,443

$50,261

$48,873

$9,526

$5,885

$4,934

$4,012

$3,294

$2,829

$2,475

$2,401

$2,392

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,006

$29,715

$21,395

$14,993

$14,895

$27,360

$23,564

$24,394

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

$2,360

$1,870

$1,691

$1,665

$1,656

$1,601

$1,592

$1,573

$1,564

$1,472

$1,458

$1,454

$1,440

$1,435

$1,403

$1,380

$1,366

$1,325

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

$1,288

$1,270

$1,237

$1,228

$1,198

$1,175

$1,164

$1,113

$1,104

$1,067

$1,021

$957

$957

$892

$888

$865

$863

$856

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

$846

$837

$830

$800

$748

$658

$653

$653

$633

$603

$524

$515

$490

$430

$405

$396

$368

$368

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

LASC Financial Aid

$262

$184

$184

$184

$184

$92

$18

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



