Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Aid Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$95,945	\$19,006
Financial Aid Technician	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$79,455	\$29,715
Financial Aid Technician	Instructor, Adjunct, Project MATCH Mentor	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$75,439	\$21,395
Financial Aid Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$59,426	\$14,993
Financial Aid Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$54,508	\$14,895
Financial Aid Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$53,443	\$27,360
Financial Aid Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$50,261	\$23,564
Accounting Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$48,873	\$24,394
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$9,526	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$5,885	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Student Tutor II, Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$4,934	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$4,012	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$3,294	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$2,829	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$2,475	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$2,401	\$0
Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$2,392	\$0

Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$2,360	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,870	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,691	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,665	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,656	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,601	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,592	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,573	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,564	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,472	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,458	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,454	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,440	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,435	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,403	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,380	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,366	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,325	\$0

Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,288	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,270	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,237	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,228	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,198	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,175	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,164	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,113	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,104	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,067	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$1,021	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$957	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$957	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$892	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$888	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$865	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$863	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$856	\$0

Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$846	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$837	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$830	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$800	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$748	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$658	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$653	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$653	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$633	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$603	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$524	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$515	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$490	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$430	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$405	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$396	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$368	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$368	\$0

Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$262	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$184	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$184	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$184	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$184	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$92	\$0
Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Financial Aid	\$18	\$0